
Certification Company Contact Email Phone City Service Provided 

MBE ADCON Consultants, Inc Lawrence Dibor lodadcon@aol.com (215) 877-
8210

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Construction/Project 
Management & Engineering 

MWBE Alexander Perry, Inc. Pat Sanford psanford@alexanderperryinc.com 267-507-
6123

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Construction management 

MBE AME Mechanical Alfred Edmunds ame.mech.llc@gmail.com 855-263-
6324

Philadelphia, 
PA 

HVAC 

MBE AMS Waste Disposal Inc Ashlen Samuel ashlensamuel@gmail.com 267-718-
6676

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Hauling, waste collection 

MBE Anchor Consultants Farhad N. Yousefi Fyousefi@anchor-consultants.com 6105580895 Chadds Ford, 
PA 

Engineering 

MWBE Armand Construction 
Management 

Tiffany Johnston, 
Project Manager 

tjohnston@armandcorp.com 212-542-
4179 x 38

New York, NY Construction Management 

MBE ARORA and ASSOCIATES, 
P.C.

Mandeep Singh 
Arora, PE 

marora@arorapc.com 609 844-
1111 

Lawrenceville, 
NJ   

Engineering 

MBE Arora Engineers, Inc. David Marsh, PE dmarsh@aroraengineers.com 610-459-
7976

Chadds Ford, 
PA 

Engineering 

MBE Atlantic Subsea, Inc. Capt. Ajay Talwar ajay.talwar@atlanticsubsea.com 856-241-
3544

Bridgeport, NJ Marine Construction 

MBE Aviman Management, LLC Wallace Levi 
Coleman 

levi@avimanmanagement.com 302-377-
5788

New Castle, 
DE 

Construction/ Construction 
Management 

MBE BFW Group LLC Blane Stoddart, 
CEO 

bstoddart@bfwgroup.net 215-798-
1055

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Architecture/Engineering 

MWBE BREE & Associates Nanette Cuadraro nanette.cuadrado@breeassociates.com 215-717-
9669

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Engineering 

MBE BTC Envelopes & Printing, 
LLC 

Andrew Magnus, 
Owner 

andrew@thebtcsolution.com 215-852-
9038

Norristown, 
PA 

Printing/Media 

MBE C.E. Franklin Brendan Callaway callaway.brendan@gmail.com 215-878-
9535

Philadelphia, 
PA 

HVAC 

MBE Cedotal Construction Jonathon Cedotal jonathancedotal@comcast.net 267-250-
9609

Doylestown, 
PA 

Concrete 

MBE Choates General 
Contracting, Inc. 

Darrell Choates dchoatesgc@yahoo.com 267-978-
3040

Philadelphia, 
PA 

General Contractor 

MWBE Circle 3, Inc Debrah Fahs dfahs@comcast.net 609-284-
4928

Medford, NJ General Contractor 

MBE City Roots Contracting Anthony Wilson anthonyaw@comcast.net 215-517-
6999

Glenside, PA Transport 
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MBE CMTS, LLC Harry Sigley hsigley@cmtsinc.com 817-307-
4447

York, PA Construction Management 

MWBE Constant Energy Systems, 
LLC 

Tonya Leftwich ConstantEnergy1@verizon.net 215-871-
0224

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Electrical 

MBE Cromedy Construction Billy Cromedy bcromedy@cromedyconstruction.com 215-437-
7606

Philadelphia, 
PA 

General Contractor 

MWBE CTI Environmental, Inc Ryan L. Thornse ryan@ctienviro.com 562-235-
2673

Philadelphia, 
PA 

General Engineering 
Contractor 

MBE David Mason & Associates James Gleaton, 
P.E.  

jgleaton@davidmason.com 215-372-
3402

Norristown, 
PA 

Engineering 

MBE DCD Contracting Daniel Davis damantil@comcast.net 267-235-
1292

Germantown, 
PA 

General Contractor 

MBE Decision Distribution 
America 

Jack Daniels JD@ddistribution.com (215) 493-
4420

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Supply- Electric & HVAC 

MBE D'Huy Engineering Arif Fazil maf@dhuy.com 610-865-
3000

Bethlehem, 
PA 

Engineering 

MBE Dibbs and Sons, Inc Darren Pearson dibcon98@aol.com 215-888-
6374

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Concrete 

MBE ECSI 360 Michale Brown, 
CEM 

mbrown@ecsi360.com 610-564-
2966

Philadelphia, 
PA 

HVAC, Sheet Metal, 
Plumbing 

MBE E. Walker Electric Everald Walker edw1956@gmail.com 215-880-
6380

Abington, PA Electrical 

MBE Everyone Can Achieve, LLC Earl Cooper greatness2@me.com (404)317-
1228

Delaware, PA 
& NJ 

Cleanup, Power Wash, 
Painting, Flagging & Demo 

MBE Haye Construction John Haye jhaye@hayeconstruction.com 610-348-
9330

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Construction/Landscaping 

MBE Head's Electrical Contractor Raheem 
Whitmore 

whitmore.raheem@yahoo.com 215-800-
8278

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Electrical 

MWBE Industrial Commercial 
Cleaning Group, Inc 

Hanford Jones hjones@iccgrpinc.com 609-864-
4756

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Maintenance 

MBE Interstate Demolition Inc Larry Mitchell Interstatedemo@aol.com 215-834-
9299

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Building Finish, Trucking 

MBE Jones and Sons 
Construction 

BillyDee Jones bizbaby3@aol.com 267-973-
4572

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Concrete 

MBE Just It's Electric Erik Truxon sales@justitselectric.com 215-473-
5878

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Electrical 

MBE Kelly/Maiello Inc. Emanuel Kelly, 
FAIA 

ekelly@kmarchitects.com 215-546-
0800

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Architecture/Design 
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MBE KOH Engineers, Inc. Rev. Duane A. 
Quamina 

kohengineers@gmail.com 215-703-
7093  

Philadelphia, 
PA 

General 
Contractor/Engineer 

MBE KS Engineers kamal Shahid kshahid@kseng.com 9733325930 Philadelphia, 
PA 

Engineering 

MBE Lake Glenn Enterprises, Inc. Stuart Betsill stuartbetsill@lakeglennenterprises.com 610-587-
1678 

Swedesboro, 
NJ 

Concrete Contractors, 
supply and paving 

MBE L. Cruz Development, LLC LUIS CRUZ cruzdevelopment@comcast.net 215-634-
0768 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

General Contractor 

MBE Lawson Demolition & 
Hauling Company, Inc. 

John Lawson lawsonenterprises@hotmail.com 717-939-
1797 

Steelton, PA  Site Prep, Hauling 

MBE MA Engineering 
Consultants, Inc.  

Candace Coghill ccoghill@maec.com 877-623-
2123 xt. 137 

Cary, NC  
27511-6956 

professional engineering, 
land surveying, and utility 
location 

MBE Mack Transporter, LLC Edward Mack N/A 610-500-
9668 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Waste Collection 

MBE Mario's Electrical 
Contractor 

Eliana Rodriguez marioelectrical@gmail.com 267-974-
9971 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Electrical 

MBE MCCLAM CONSTRUCTION 
SERVICE LLC 

Darryl Mcclam wmcclam@aol.com 215-380-
5035 

Downingtown, 
PA 

Concrete 

MBE McKnight International, LLC Shawn Pressley spressley@mcknightintl.com 215-385-
0847 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

M.I.S. Controls, Risk 
Management & Tech 
Services 

MBE Mill's Electric, LLC Tyrece Mills millselectricllc22@gmail.com 267-777-
8240 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Electrical 

MWBE Morgan Construction 
Management, LLC 

Angela Hackney ahackney@morgancml.com 267.481.5855  Philadelphia, 
PA 

Construction management 

MBE Optimal Power Washing, 
LLC 

Rudolph Palmer optimalpw@yahoo.com 215-871-
3004 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Power Washing 

MWBE Peoples and Sons Michael Carter peoplesandsons@yahoo.com (484) 480-
6259 

Chester, PA Paving 

MBE Prudent Engineering Laureen Sendel-
Grant 

lgrant@prudenteng.com 610-256-
4870 

King of 
Prussia, PA 

Engineering 

MBE/VOSB QW Trucking Bill Jones bill.jones@qwtruckingllc.com 609.271.2518 Vorhees, NJ Transport 
MBE Renova Environmental 

Services, LLC 
PAULO 
RODRIGUEZ 
HEYMAN 

info@renovaenviro.com 732-659-
1000 

Ocean, NJ Construction Management 

MBE R & R General Contractor Rudolph Nash rudynash-
randrconstruction@yahoo.com 

267-307-
0882 

Warrington, 
PA 

General Contractor 
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MBE RM Roofing Group Reynaldo Medina rey4099@aol.com 215-923-
6474 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Roofing 

MBE sci tek consultants Dave Wilcots dwilcots@scitekanswers.com 2677022029 Philadelphia, 
PA 

Engineering 

MBE Sundowner Inc William Taylor liltaylor@verizon.net 610-275-
1318 

Blue Bell, PA Concrete 

MWBE T & G Construction Patrick Grant 3305tng@gmail.com 215-236-
6226 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Concrete 

MBE Talson Solutions Robert Bright rbright@talsonsolutions.com 2155929634 Philadelphia, 
PA 

Contract & MBE Compliance 

MWBE Team Clean, Inc Anthony Johnson, 
Sr. 

ajohnson@team-clean.com 267-514-
8326 

Philadelphia Complete Building 
Maintenance  

MBE The IBS Group, LLC Brandon 
Washington 

bwashington@theibsgrp.com 215-948-
3768 

Wyndmoor, 
PA 

Computer System Design 

MBE Torrado  Luis E. Torrado ltorrado@torradoconstruction.com (215) 426-
6600 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

General Contractor 

MBE Tucs Cleaning Services jack Rivera j.rivera@tucscleaning.com 215-413-
3510 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Maintenance 

MBE Ultimate Concrete Yvette Jones yjones@ultimateconcrete.net 215-848-
2889 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Concrete 

MBE US Facilities Inc Bart Mueller bart.mueller@usfacilities.com 2155189569 Philadelphia, 
PA 

Maintenance 

MWBE Varsal, Inc Jenny Zhang info@varsal.com 215-957-
5880 

Warminster, 
PA 

Supply 

MBE Webco Construction Anthony Weber Anthony@webcoconstruction.com  215-768-
2601 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

General Contractor 
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Certification Company Contact Email Phone City Service Provided 
              
MWBE A & A Glove & Safety 

Company 
Bernie 
Fisher  

bernie@aaglove.com  (856) 854-
4357 

West 
Collingswood 
NJ 

Safety Consulting & Supply 

WBE A Lee Cook Hauling Amy Cook aleecook@comcast.net 610-656-
9818 

Hatfield Transport 

WBE Abbonizio Transfer, 
Inc 

Karen 
Abbonizio 

abboniziotrans@aol.com 610) 497-
5050 

Chester, PA Transport 

WBE Advanced Disposal 
Solutions 

Suzanne 
Dolaway 

 
suzy@advanceddisposalsolutions.
com  

215-533-
8600 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Removal Disposal Waste & 
Scrap 

WBE Armand Corp Bruce 
Newman 

bnewman@armandcorp.com 609923256
3 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Construction/CM 

WBE Baseline Supply LLC Doran 
Meents 

baselinesupply@gmail.com 732-835-
8113 

Monroe, NJ Construction materials/ 
lumber 

WBE Bella Trucking Corp Sandra 
Affatato 

METROCON@VERIZON.NET 
 

Bensalem, PA Transport 

WBE Berner Construction Andrea Irey andrea.irey@bernerconstruction.
com 

717-442-
3110 

Gap, PA General Contractor 

MWBE Bey Star Demolition, 
LLC 

Martha 
Bey-McKee 

virtous1@verizon.net 215-843-
7979 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Demolition Specialty 
Services 

WBE Bittenbender 
Construction 

Gwen Bee emily@bittenbenderconstruction.
com 

215-925-
8900 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Construction 

MWBE Boreal Insurance 
Brokerage, LLC 

Kimyra 
Dansby-
Berry 

kim@borealib.com 732-343-
0618 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Insurance 

WBE CC Timoney Janellen 
Riggs 

janie.cctimoney@comcast.net 856574449
8 

Marlton, NJ Rail 

WBE Cedarville 
Engineering 

Curtis 
Hatfield 

CHatfield@CedarvilleEng.com 302-420-
9145  

Pottstown, 
PA 

Engineering 

WBE CH Planning Rebecca Lo rebecca.lo@chplanning.com 267-881-
3552 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Engineering 
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WBE Copertino Earth 
Materials, 

Donna 
Copertino 

donna@earthmaterialsllc.com 609-548-
0445 

Deptford, NJ Supplier 

WBE Devault Group, Inc Melissa 
Hagstotz 

melissa@devaultgroup.com 267-519-
3263 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Concrete & Asphalt paving 

MWBE Disposal Corp Of 
America 

ELLEN 
RYAN 

mlee@dcadumpsters.com 215-463-
2526 

PHILADELPHI
A, PA 

Removal Disposal Waste, 
Hauling 

MWBE DMS General 
Contracting 

Carmen 
Acosta 

dmsincroof@aol.com 215-425-
5302 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

General Contractor 

WBE Envision Consultants Patti 
Gibson 

pattigibson@eclimited.com 610608615
2 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Engineering 

WBE Fox Chase Electrical Carol Walsh foxlcwalsh@aol.com 215-722-
3438 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Electric 

WBE Frania, Inc Crista 
Abbonzio 

 
610637055
1 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Asphalt paving Landscaping 

WBE Frank Perlstein & 
Son Inc. 

Susan 
Tavares 

susan@perlsteinplumbing.com 609-393-
4877 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

HVAC 

WBE Freedom Specialty 
Services  

John 
Kitchen 

jkitchin@freedomssi.com 609-504-
5466 

West 
Deptford, NJ 

Maintenance 

WBE GEM Mechanical Mary 
Gaffney 

mary@gemmsi.com 610-361-
9667 

Ashton, PA HVAC 

MWBE General Excavating 
and Demolition, Inc. 

Frances 
Cortes 

crtfranc@aol.com 267-247-
6942 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Demo, Excavating, Const 
Management 

WBE Glasgow 
Construction 

 
lglasgow@glasgowconstructionllc.
com  

(814) 330-
6828 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Construction/General 
Contractor 

WBE Hunt Engineering Christine 
Hunt 

chunt@huntengineering.com 610-644-
4600 

Malvern, PA Engineering/Landscape 

MWBE Iron Lady Enterprises Diana 
Montague 

ironlady@ironladyenterprises.co
m 

(267) 973-
8626 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Supplier 

WBE JMD Building 
Products LLC 

Julie 
D'Agostino 

Julie@JMDBP.com 212-256-
1830 

New York, NY  Construction 
Materials/Lumber 

WBE JM Transportation, 
Inc. 

Jerusa De 
Carvalho 

jerusa_martins@hotmail.com 267-228-
0840 

Merion 
Station, PA 

Waste Transport 

MWBE JPCL Engineering Asma 
Hashmi 

asma@jpclengineering.com 908-872-
3070 

New York, NY Engineering/Project 
Management 
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WBE Judge Electrical Frances 
Judge 

judgeelectrical@aol.com 215-723-
7861 

Telford, PA Electric 

MWBE KAKS & Company, 
LLC  

Krishan 
Saini 

ksaini@kaksco.com 215-375-
7050 

Harleysville, 
PA  

Construction 
Management/Material 
Testing 

MWBE Kettle Creek 
Corporation 

Bonnie 
Haas 

bonnie@kettlecreek.com 800-527-
7848 

Ottsville, PA Recycling Supplier 

WBE Leinart Consulting Megan 
Leinart 

megan@leinartconsulting.com 712-574-
9196 

 
Marketing & Consulting 

WBE Lotus Construction 
Inc 

Diane 
Capponi 

dee@lotusconstructioninc.com 215-969-
9300 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

General Contractor 

WBE M. P. Demolition, 
Inc. 

Mary 
Geppart 

mpdemolition@aol.com 215-727-
0466 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Consulting, Safety, 
Equipment 

WBE Master Concrete & 
Construction 

Stacy 
Master 

stacymaster@hotmail.com 267-616-
0080 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Concrete & General 
Construction 

WBE Murphy's 
Transporting Service 

Serrena 
Murphy 

murphys_transport@comcast.net 215-848-
2538 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Hauling- Building Finisher 

WBE Norris Sales 
Company 

Sean Heron sheron@norrissales.com 610-279-
5777 

Conshohocke
n, PA 

Contractor Equipment & 
Supplies 

MWBE Oliveria and 
Associates 

Anthony 
Patrone 

AnthonyP@olivieriandassoc.com 

 
Philadelphia, 
PA 

General Contractor 

WBE Patterson 
Transportation 
Service LLC 

Karen 
Patterson 

 pattersontrans@yahoo.com  267-335-
4408 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Transportation Consult 

WBE Promatech Inc Carrie 
Streahle 

cstreahle@promatechinc.com 856-314-
8468 

Cinnaminson, 
NJ 

Construction/Project 
Management/Engineering 

WBE RAM T Corp John Clarke JClarke@ramtcorporation.com  
610.269.44
95 

West 
Chester, PA 

Construction/Landscaping 

WBE SJA Construction Inc Nicholas 
Mercado Jr.  

nickm@sjaconstruction.com 856-985-
3400 

Marlton, NJ Construction Services & 
Materials.  

WBE Stelwagon Roofing 
Supply, Inc. 

Linda Hill lhill@stelwagon.com 215289510
0 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Roofing 

mailto:ksaini@kaksco.com
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WBE Stokes Creative 
Group, Inc 

Amber R. 
Konopka 

amber@stokescg.com 609-859-
8400 

New Jersey Construction Support, 
Public Outreach, Marketing 

WBE Taheri Architecture Roya Taheri rtaheri@taheriarch.com (215) 600-
9812 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Architecture 

MWBE Team Clean, Inc Anthony 
Johnson, Sr. 

ajohnson@team-clean.com 267-514-
8326 

Philadelphia Complete Building 
Maintenance  

MWBE T & G Construction Patrick 
Grant 

3305tng@gmail.com 215-236-
6226 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Concrete Paving  

MWBE WATTS Facility 
Solutions 

Yvette 
Watts 

ybw@watsfacilitysolutions.com 215-243-
4105 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Facility Maintenance/Post 
Construction Cleanup 

WBE WB Services Wesley 
Bulawa 

wbulawa@wbsrvs.com 215-624-
3197 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Transport 

WBE WJ Castle Richard 
Parisi 

rparisi@wjcastlegroup.com 609261635
3 

Philadelphia, 
PA 

Marine Construction 
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VOSB/MBE American Vet 
Industries, LLC 

 
AmVetIndustries@gmail.com  (410) 736-

3757 
Baltimore, MD General Contractor/Electrical 

SDVOSB Hargar Utility 
Contractors 

Dave 
Hargar 

david.harger@hargerutility.com  (570) 748-
5469 

Lock Haven, 
PA 

General Contractor/Engineering 

VOSB All States Mechanical Kendra 
Marano 

KMarano@allstatesml.com  (610) 361-
9204 

Boothwyn, PA HVAC 

VOSB Gaver Industries/Barker 
Paving 

John johnm@barkerpaving.com  (610) 442-
6229 

Bethlehem, 
PA 

Paving 

VOSB Surface Essentials, LLC Levi Scott sales@surfaceessentials.com 610-529-
2878 

Upper Darby, 
PA 

Sealing Asphalt and Asphalt Repair 

VOSB Hardware & Supply CO 
 

support@hschester.com  (610) 876-
6116 

Chester, PA Supply 

SDVOSB United Commercial 
Supply Company 

 
dking@ucs-supply.com  (412) 835-

2690 
South Park, 
PA 

Supply 

VOSB QW Trucking Bill Jones bill.jones@qwtruckingllc.com 609.271.2518 Vorhees, NJ Transport 
VOSB Ray Angelini, Inc.  Michael 

Wessner 
mwessner@raiservices.com 856 228-

5566 
Sewell, NJ Electrical, Utilities, Instrumentation 

VOSB Patriot USA, LLC Jim 
DiNardo 

patriotusallc@gmail.com  1 (877) 575-
1129  

Drexel Hill, PA Commercial Cleaning 
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Certification Company Contact Email Phone Location Service Provided 
LGBT Altus Agency  Dave Jeffries jefferys@altusagency.com  215 977 9900 Philadelphia, PA Branding/Marketing 
LGBT Agio Brand 

Solutions 
Mike Tolassi michael.tolassi@agiopromotions.co

m 

267) 4807110 Philadelphia, PA Promotional 
Items/Marketing 

LGBT ChatterBlast 
Media 

 
chat@chatterblast.com  (215) 475-5480 Philadelphia, PA  Business Strategies/Digital 

LGBT Brokers Surplus 
Agency 

Dennis 
Marsaglia 

dennis@brokerssurplusagency.com 215-443-9900 Warminster, PA Insurance 

LGBT Chovanes Law Julie 
Chovanes 

jchovanes@chovanes.com   (267) 235-4570 Philadelphia, PA Law Firm 

LGBT Dragonfli Group 
LLC 

Glenn Ballard gballard@dragonfligroup.com (202) 271-3638 Washington, DC cybersecurity and IT 
services 

LGBT Lyman & Ash Cletus Lyman cletus@lymanash.com   215-732-7040 Philadelphia, PA Law Firm 
LGBT MediaCopy Rich Lee rich@mediacopyonline.com (215) 717-5151 Philadelphia, PA Printing  
LGBT Aversa PR & 

Events 
Kory Aversa kory@aversapr.com (215) 840-9216 Philadelphia, PA  Public 

Relations/Communications 
LGBT Aon Hewitt Joseph 

Ribecchi  
joe.ribecchi@aonhewitt.com  (215) 255-2034 Philadelphia, PA Strategic 

Planning/Consulting 
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